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SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]:

Dimming:

CCor CV:

CC [mAl:

CC (forward voltage driver) [VI:
Max output voltage [V]:
Output Current Tolerance [%]:
Current Ripple [%]:

Current setting:

Expected Lifetime:

System Voltage [V]:
Protection Class:

Leakage current [mA]:

Inrush current Imax [A]:
Inrush current time [ps]:
Manufacture:

Manufacture P/N:

Primary Connection:
Secondary Connection:

60W

None

cC

900 - 1750mA

20-V

60

5%

5%

I-Select 2 Plug (Tridonic), Ready2Mains
100000h

230V 50HzV

Tor2

0,25mA

259A

252us

Tridonic

28000702 - Driver LC 60W 9001750mA flex
18i3 male

EPN0034 female

Tridonic driver preset at 1500mA, max 60W.
Primary side 0,3m cable with 18i3 (male).
Secondary side EPN0034 (female).
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