

PRODUCT SHEET

Driver On/Off 1500mA max 60W 20-40V 18i3 Male/ EPN0034 Art. no: 0300-20



Driver On/Off 1500mA max 60W 20-40V 18i3 Male/ EP

Tridonic driver preset at 1500mA, max 60W. Primary side 0,3m cable with 18i3 (male). Secondary side EPN0034 (female).





SPECIFICATIONS	
System Power [W]:	60W
Dimming:	None
CC or CV:	СС
CC [mA]:	900 - 1750mA
CC (forward voltage driver) [V]:	20 - V
Max output voltage [V]:	60
Output Current Tolerance [%]:	5%
Current Ripple [%]:	5%
Current setting:	I-Select 2 Plug (Tridonic), Ready2Mains
Expected Lifetime:	100000h
System Voltage [V]:	230V 50HzV
Protection Class:	1 or 2
Leakage current [mA]:	0,25mA
Inrush current Imax [A]:	25,9A
Inrush current time [µs]:	252μs
Manufacture:	Tridonic
Manufacture P/N:	28000702 - Driver LC 60W 9001750mA flex
Primary Connection:	18i3 male
Secondary Connection:	EPN0034 female